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ETHOZ

PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY ;
VEHICLE AT 30 BUKIT BATOK
CRESCENT (S 658075)

Selamatshahh
CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID : 66547519

Date : 14072022 FAX :
To CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX :
Owner : ETHOZ Group Ltd
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No . 1 Accident Date 07/07/2022
Vehicle No : SNC-5653-B Make & Model VOLVO S60 B4 R-DESIGN 2.0 (A)
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess 0.00 Add Excess 0.00
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List Item

1
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DESCRIPTION

REARBUMPER  ~ [)f

REAR BUMPER LOWER ~ (M

REAR BUMPER RETAINERRH ~ *]

REAR BUMPER TOW COVERRH  ~  myJ
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (]
REAR BUMPER CLIPS 11

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORRH ~  (F/]
BootLdD .~ ()

EMBLEM - VOLVO .~ fy¢

J7

2,660.00
672.00
105.00
196.00
490.00
100.00
196.00

4,680.00
210.00

REPAIRER AMT (8) SURVEYOR APP. |
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Date : 14.07/2022
To : CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
ESTIMATION

Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX

Owner ETHOZ Group Ltd

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No . 1 Accident Date - 07/07/2022

Vehicle No : SNC-3653-B Make & Model . VOLVO S60 B4 R-DESIGN 2.0 (A)
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess :0.00 Add Excess : 0.00

' QTY  DESCRIPTION REPAIRER AMT (§) SURVEYOR APP. |

I EMBLEM-B4 . gk 196.00

1 EMBLEM-S60 - /% 210.00 |

1 BOOTLIDLAMPRH X 672.00

| REARFENDERRH ¥ F RESTORE

1 REAR DOOR RH <0 RESTORE
| REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLERH ¥ RESTORE i
1 REARSPORTSRIMRH .~ (¢ 2,600.00

Sub Total 12987.00
Discount 10%  On Parts (1298.70)
Labour & Misc
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Date 14072022

T‘) By T Al z
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, L'TD.
ESTIMATION
Attn . Motor Claim Department FAX
Owner ETHOZ Group Ltd
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No 1 Accident Date . (7/07/2022
Vehicle No : SNC-5653-B Make & Model VOLVO S60 B4 R-DESIGN 2.0 (A)
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess :0.00 Add Excess 0.00
QTY  DESCRIPTION REPAIRER AMT ()  SURVEYOR APP.
LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR 120000 | £gg
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS 1,200.00 | |079
TO RENEW AND BALANCE REARRIM  ("/fip /] ) 100.00 | 30 §¢
TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT 150.00 50
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS 30.00 | ~
Sub Total 2680.00
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el it » GST 7.0 % 1,005.78
— s sotpect e TS ance Company | TOTAL 15,374.08
Fcknouledged by Repairer 7
Su}géyor's name:
Principal's name: ETHOZ Group Ltd
Survey Date & Time: )
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